Camlocks
Matrix Piping Systems  |  End to End PE SolutionsProduct Catalogue 92
Camlocks
PP MALE CAMLOCK X FEMALE BSP - TYPE A
PP FEMALE CAMLOCK X MALE BSP - TYPE B
Code Size (mm) Thread Size
CAM20M20F 20 0.75"  (20mm)
CAM25M25F 25 1"  (25mm)
CAM32M32F 32 1.25"  (32mm)
CAM40M32F 40 1.25"  (32mm)
CAM40M40F 40 1.5"  (40mm)
CAM50M50F 50 2"  (50mm)
CAM80M80F 80 3"  (80mm)
CAM100M100F 100 4"  (100mm)
Code Size (mm) Thread Size
CAM20F20M 20 0.75" (20mm)
CAM25F25M 25 1"     (25mm)
CAM32F32M 32 1.25" (32mm)
CAM40F32M 40 1.25"(32mm)
CAM40F40M 40 1.5"  (40mm)
CAM50F50M 50 2"   (50mm)
CAM80F80M 80 3"    (80mm)
CAM100F100M 100 4"  (100mm)
PP FEMALE CAMLOCK X FEMALE BSP - TYPE D
Code Size (mm) Thread Size
CAM20F20F 20 0.75" (20mm)
CAM25F25F 25 1"      (25mm)
CAM32F32F 32 1.25" (32mm)
CAM40F32F 40 1.25" (32mm)
CAM40F40F 40 1.5"   (40mm)
CAM50F50F 50 2"      (50mm)
CAM80F80F 80 3"      (80mm)
CAM100F100F 100 4"    (100mm)
Sales & Customer Service  |  Phone 1800 634 644 Product Catalogue 93
Camlocks
PP FEMALE DUST CAP - TYPE DC
PP MALE DUST PLUG - TYPE DP
PP MALE CAMLOCK X MALE BSP - TYPE F
Code Size (mm)
CAM20DC 20
CAM25DC 25
CAM32DC 32
CAM40DC 40
CAM50DC 50
CAM80DC 80
CAM100DC 100
Code Thread Size
CAM20DP 20
CAM25DP 25
CAM32DP 32
CAM40DP 40
CAM50DP 50
CAM80DP 80
CAM100DP 100
Code Size (mm) Thread Size
CAM20M20M 20 0.75"  (20mm)
CAM25M25M 25 1"  (25mm)
CAM32M32M 32 1.25"  (32mm)
CAM40M32M 40 1.25"  (32mm)
CAM40M40M 40 1.5"  (40mm)
CAM50M50M 50 2"  (50mm)
CAM80M80M 80 3"  (80mm)
CAM100M100M 100 4"  (100mm)